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Phone-05943-263036 

E-mail-kvlbanbassa @gmail .com 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 

BANBASA CANTT 

PO- CHANDANI DISTT CHAMPAVWAT 

UTTRAKHAND-262310 

Region Code- 08 

S.NO 

2 

3 

4 

Station Code- 206 

Name of Teacher 

KV NO1 BANBASA CANTT 

K.V. Code- 1348 

ADMISSION HELP DESK -2024-25 

Sh.Prkash Chandra Pant 
Sh.Dinesh Arya 

Sh.Satender Pal 

Sh.Harish Rai 

WEBSITE http://no1banbasacantt.kVs.ac.in/ 
FAX-05943-263036 

Affiliation No- 3500012 

Contact Number 

9411168568 

7455853520 

9780209235 

9536052751 

PRINCIPAL 

(3IGS) 2E23R0 

School Code- 84014 

01-04-2024 
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